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ASAP

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Rental income
Others

Total revenue
Other revenue
Total revenue
Rental cost

Car sales cost
Graoss profit
SG&A

Interest expenses
Total expenses
Operating profit
Pre-tax profit
Tax expense
Net Profit

2014
827
167

0
14
840
501
176
317
i3
87
797
43
43
9
35

2015
1,069
279

0

17
1,086
594
265
490
46
110
1,014
72
72
16
56

2016
1,437
304

0

12
1,459
847
280
615
85
158
1,370
90

90

20

70

2017E
2,125
420
0

31
2,156
1,270
382
893
106
239
1,997
159
159
0
159

2018E
2,880
555
0

60
2,940
1,709
488
1,238
144
329
2,671
269
269
0
269

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

{Bt mn)

Cash and cash equivalent
A/R

Other current assets
Current assets
Foreclosed assets
Net rental assets
Fixed assets

Other assets

Total assets

Bank OD

A/P

LT Brw mature in 1Y
Leasing mature in 1Y
Other current lia
Current liabilities
LT Brw

Leasing liabilities
Total liability

Paid up Capital
Share premium
Appropriated R/E
Unappropriated R/E
Shareholders' funds

Source: Company data, F5S research

2014
7

98

60
164

2,447
55
2,667
50

73
595

1,018
10
1,223
2,304
50

313
363

2015
16
94
58

168
19
0

1,405
74

3,665

203
738

1,062

1,937
3,071
225

0

0

369
594

2016
7
185
108
301
19

0
5,929
126
6,375
36
250
1,033

13
1,506
295
3,817
5,711
225

436
664

2017E
100
291
100
491
26

0
8,250
150
8,917

250
1,100

15
1,365
300
5,800
7,465
330
511

547
1,31

2018E
100
395
100
595
36

0
11,250
150
12,031

250
1,200

15
1,465
350
8,580
10,395
330
51

735
1,580

wih 29n4

(Bt mn)

Growth (%)
Industry car sales
Industry operating lease
Rental revenue

Car sales

Gain on car sale
Expense

Operating profit
Net profit
Profitability (%)
Gross profit margin
GPM incl.gain

Net Profit Margin
ROE

ROA

A/R turnover (X)
Asset turnover (X)
D/E ratio (X)
Rental income portion
Car sales portion
Per share data (Bt)
Shares in issue (mn)
EPS - Basic

EPS - FD

BVPS (Bt)

DPS

DPS/EPS (%)
Valuations (x)

P/E

Norm P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2015

N.A
N.A
29.3
66.9
N.A
7.2
66.6
62.1

19.7
19.7
5.2
11.7
1.8
11.4
0.3
5.2
0.7
0.3

225
D.24
0.24
2.64
0.00

0.0

27.5
27.5
2.5
0.0

2016

N.A
N.A
34.5
8.9
N.A
35.1
24.8
24.6

21.6
21.6
4.9
1141
1.4
7.8
0.3
8.6
0.8
0.2

450
0.16
0.16
1.48
0.00

0.0

1.3
1.3
4.5
0.0

2017E

N.A
N.A
47.8
38.0
N.A
45.8
77.3
127.3

2.2
222
7.5
18.1
241
7.3
0.3
5.4
0.8
0.2

660
0.24
0.24
2.1
0.14
60.0

27.4
27.4
3.1
2.2

2018E

N.A
N.A
35.5
32.1
N.A
33.7
69.8
69.8

3.7
237
9.4
18.1
2.6
7.3
0.3
6.6
0.8
0.2

660
0.41
0.41
2.39
0.24
60.0

16.2
16.2
2.8
37
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